
First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 28.14 01 71QEmanuel 0.0010 12431 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lindsey 48.56 13 2NQWilliams 0.008 16056 -11 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mony 25.07 01 80QVanderwende 0.002 20060 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phlox 25.39 02 80QSeiter 0.004 20069 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Courageous 35.07 33 71QCiardelli 0.005 20071 68 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rockit 29.76 04 63QLichtenstein 0.003 20064 63 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Nova 32.39 0 59QEmanuel 0.006 20072 59 04,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Beckett 38.83 6 52NQGregory 0.007 20457 46 03,3,4,5,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rumor 25.80 01 65QOdgers 0.001 24476 65 04,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hot Shot 32.89 01 74QGaydos 0.0015 12424 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jelly Bean 51.44 16 0NQKapetanakis 0.0013 12011 -16 0

Bryce 38.79 3 56NQHunter 0.0014 12239 53 04,2,3,4,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bridget 0.00 0 0NQDuran 0.0011 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dozer 34.09 21 68QThompson 0.005 20063 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Karma 31.25 02 63QPignataro 0.0010 20454 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Honest Abe 35.48 33 65QMcNeil 0.008 20065 62 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jake 30.56 04 56QBersch 0.009 20066 56 04,3,4,7,8,10,20

Tui 35.99 3 59QFarrance 0.007 20061 56 04,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Taz 0.00 0 0NQWendelgass 0.006 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maren 30.98 01 63QSheen 0.002 24029 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Patrick 32.35 02 63QAmbrogi 0.004 24354 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Lefty 0.00 0 0NQMark 0.001 24025 0 0

Shadow 31.22 0 0NQLarsen 0.003 24078 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Misty 26.93 01 68QGregory 0.0050 08411 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Vixen 43.88 5 6NQKuterbach 0.0051 08415 1 06

Maybelle 42.95 4 2NQPoe 0.0052 08419 -2 02
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 37.49 21 68QChristie 0.0034 16433 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mica 38.90 3 59NQBrown 0.0035 16018 56 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 34.64 21 78QFisher 0.0020 20460 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riot 33.16 12 65QHill 0.0019 20446 64 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ruby-do 40.76 83 70QEicher 0.0018 20444 62 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Neo 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0021 20468 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bug 39.43 11 77QPowers 0.0044 08150 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Penny 33.90 02 75QMark 0.0046 08159 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kid 30.18 03 69QPowers 0.0049 08171 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bitzy 41.65 34 67QRussell 0.0045 08156 64 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ace 0.00 0 0NQMacLeod 0.0047 08163 0 0

Bones 39.65 1 2NQJohnson 0.0048 08164 1 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Soozie 39.27 41 70QKessel 0.0041 12232 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Catcher 39.37 4 59NQJohnson 0.0042 12235 55 04,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Gemma 0.00 0 0ABSRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0039 12186 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0ABSRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0040 12211 0 0

Andy Boy 0.00 0 0ABSRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0043 12237 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 34.96 01 76QSharp 0.0029 16267 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 36.59 12 70QCottler 0.0032 16288 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jordan 24.68 03 68QPenha 0.0031 16286 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Wiley 38.78 34 68QGardine 0.0027 16241 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Tollie 39.19 4 68QCottler 0.0028 16243 64 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Samone 24.11 0 3NQEicher 0.0033 16442 3 03

Xena 0.00 0 0ABSCimprich 0.0030 16285 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 0.00 0 0AISThompson 0.004 20332 0 0

Nell 27.77 01 80QLesko 0.0013 20347 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 28.66 02 79QColes 0.0011 20340 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Demi 34.43 23 77QVega 0.0015 20455 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charlee 29.35 04 70QKraeuter 0.006 20307 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Allie 32.60 0 69QWilkinson 0.009 20323 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rumor 26.31 0 65QCalabrese 0.005 20299 65 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 37.26 5 66QBailey 0.0012 20343 61 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ruby 33.11 1 1NQScripko 0.0010 20331 0 01

Mojito 44.88 12 45NQMinnella 0.0016 20464 33 0,3,4,5,6,7,20

Cain 0.00 0 0ABSBudzynski 0.007 20312 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0ABSSherman 0.008 20313 0 0
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Pi 0.00 0 0ABSEmanuel 0.0014 20445 0 0

Sparkles 0.00 0 0ABSGinther 0.0017 20469 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 28.40 01 75QBisbee 0.002 24361 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jinn 30.90 02 67QBailey 0.001 24350 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.003 24364 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bizzy 0.00 0 0NQForry 0.009 20041 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 41.51 6 0NQBusacca 0.0012 16009 -6 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.0055 08394 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 46.57 11 1NQLarsen 0.0038 16400 -10 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 27.73 01 74QArmstrong 0.0026 20409 74 0,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indy 39.00 4 2NQBennett 0.0023 20403 -2 02

Logan 36.93 1 60NQWilliams 0.0024 20405 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Bond 0.00 0 0ABSHenrich 0.0025 20407 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-25 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 41.50 01 68QPoe 0.0056 04089 68 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 33.32 01 75QBrownlee 0.0054 08106 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 35.67 02 75QBunin 0.0053 08101 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chigger 34.80 01 78QFarrance 0.0036 16134 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 23.11 02 76QAldrich 0.0037 16135 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 33.35 01 76QMacLeod 0.0022 20404 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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